



Date: June 01, 2022

To
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited, Mumbai,
Dalal Street, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Mumbai — 400 001

Ref.: Scrip Code: BSE 542682

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith please find the copy of newspaper publications pertaining to Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 published in Business Standard in English Language and Pratahkal in Marathi Language on 01st June, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Harish Textile Engineers Limited

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "Sandeep Gandhi", written in a cursive style.

Sandeep Gandhi
Managing Director
DIN: 00941665

Encl.: As above

MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED

CIN: L30070DL1989PLC131190

Regd. Of: 703, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Extract of Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 (INR in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Un-audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	18.40	93.68	14.81	133.96	50.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(133.40)	(54.48)	(135.05)	(454.98)	(556.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(124.13)	(43.29)	(131.61)	(412.14)	(542.52)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Net of Taxes)	(94.48)	(42.85)	(128.93)	(381.18)	(540.79)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves (i.e. Other equity)					
7	Earning Per Share (Basic)	(0.003)	(0.001)	(0.003)	(0.010)	(0.014)
8	Earning Per Share (Diluted)	(0.003)	(0.001)	(0.003)	(0.010)	(0.014)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpsinfotecnics.com.

2. The key standalone financial information are as under: (INR in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Un-audited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Total revenue from operations	18.40	93.68	14.81	133.96	50.02
Profit before tax	(133.40)	(54.48)	(135.05)	(454.98)	(556.87)
Profit after tax	(124.13)	(43.29)	(131.61)	(412.14)	(542.52)

3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022.

For MPS Infotecnics Limited
Sd/-
Peyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN:00090423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30/05/2022

HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LIMITED

2nd Floor, 19 Parsi Panchayat Road, Andhar (East) Mumbai-400069

CIN No.L28119MH2010PLC201521

Phone: +91 22 28367151/ 40373000, Web site: www.harishtextile.com

E-Mail: investor@harishtextile.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,948.90	3,441.74	10,732.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.09	(31.78)	65.92
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.09	(31.78)	65.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.76	13.38	48.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	66.76	13.38	48.28
6.	Equity Share Capital	333.60	333.60	333.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	2.06	0.40	1.45
2.	Diluted	2.06	0.40	1.45

Note: The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and board of directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings on May 30, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 30, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended on March 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.harishtextile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Harish Textile Engineers Limited
for and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Htendra Desai
Wholtime Director
DIN:00454281

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30-May-22



Vijay
TEXTILES LIMITED

www.vijaytextiles.in

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27844070/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

FURNISHINGS
UPHOLSTERY
BED-LINEN

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	633.12	808.67	3307.82	2533.18
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(512.16)	(1244.37)	(1642.31)	(3556.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(435.42)	(896.54)	(1151.40)	(2395.96)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(421.52)	(888.88)	(1137.50)	(2388.30)
Equity Share Capital (of Rs.10/- each)	1830.05	1830.05	1830.05	1830.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as show in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic :	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.29)	(13.50)
Diluted :	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.29)	(13.50)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic :	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.29)	(13.50)
Diluted :	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.29)	(13.50)

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at the Meeting held on 30th May 2022. The full format of the statement of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Company's website (www.vijaytextiles.in) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

Sd/-
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Managing Director
Date : 31.05.2022

CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Registered Office: C/O Krishna Prasad Potnuri, S/O Late P. Janardan Rao, 15, Laka Place, PS Tollygunge Kolkata WB 700029

Ph. No: 011-26039625, E-mail id: containerwayinternational@gmail.com, Website: www.containerway.in

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	3 months ended in current year (31/03/2022) Audited	Preceding 3 months ended (31/12/2021) Unaudited	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2021) Audited	(31/03/2022) Audited	(31/03/2021) Audited
I Revenue From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
II Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
III Total Income (I+II)	-	-	-	-	-
IV EXPENSES	-	-	-	-	-
a Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
b Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-	-
c Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-Trade and Work-in-progress	-	-	-	2.18	-
d Employee benefits expense	0.54	0.54	-	2.18	-
e Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-
f Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-	-
g Other expenses	6.28	1.17	2.33	14.03	6.69
Total expenses (IV)	6.82	1.71	2.33	16.18	6.69
V Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-IV)	(6.82)	(1.71)	(2.33)	(16.18)	(6.69)
VI Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
VII Profit/(loss) before tax (V+VI)	(6.82)	(1.71)	(2.33)	(16.18)	(6.69)
VIII Tax expense:	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-
IX Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	(6.82)	(1.71)	(2.33)	(16.18)	(6.69)
X Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
XI Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
XII Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	(6.82)	(1.71)	-	-	-
XIII Profit/(loss) for the period (IX+XII)	(6.82)	(1.71)	(2.33)	(16.18)	(6.69)
XIV Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XV Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(6.82)	(1.71)	(2.33)	(16.18)	(6.69)
XVI Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):					
(1) Basic	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.20)
(2) Diluted	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.20)
XVII Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operation):					
(1) Basic	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-
XVIII Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations):					
(1) Basic	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.20)
(2) Diluted	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.25)	(0.20)

Notes: 1. The above-mentioned figures are in accordance with Ind-AS. 2. Segment reporting is not applicable on company as company is dealing only in one segment. 3. The Company does not have any exceptional or extraordinary items to report for the above period. 4. Previous year period figures have been rearranged, regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures. 5. The above audited financial results for the quarter and Financial year ended on March 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022. 6. The results will be available on the Company's website www.containerway.in and at the stock exchange website of BSE Limited i.e www.bseindia.com

For CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Salem Lakshman Ganapathi
Director
Date: 30.05.2022
Place: New Delhi

BMW INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: 119, Park Street White House, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 016

Phone: 033 4007 1704; Fax: 033 2226 8882 Email: info@bmw.co.in; Website: www.bmw.co.in;

CIN: L51109WB1981PLC034212

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lacs)				Consolidated (₹ in Lacs)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,527.67	11,974.41	41,803.95	36,587.75	12,170.85	12,747.13	46,037.27	40,787.32
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	1,807.26	4,509.80	2,513.39	922.88	1,495.95	4,574.34	2,349.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	16,321.29	4,509.80	-15,615.16	922.88	-22,364.10	4,574.34	-21,510.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,219.73	12,229.19	3,282.94	-11,764.80	518.94	-18,117.49	3,478.05	-17,546.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,184.29	-12,155.12	3,283.05	-11,717.39	483.50	-18,041.49	3,477.72	-17,498.11
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86	2,250.86
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	43,757.70	40,519.67	-	-	53,061.36	49,652.63
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (in Rs)	0.54	-5.42	1.46	-5.21	0.24	-8.05	1.55	-7.80

Notes:

1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of their meeting held on May, 30, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March, 31, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March, 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bmw.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Ram Gopal Bansal
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00144159

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th May, 2022

SICAL LOGISTICS LTD

CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431

REGD.OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Armenian Street, Parrys, Chennai - 600 001

Ph: 044-66157071; Fax: 044-66157017 Website: www.sical.com e-mail: secl@sical.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS)
[Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015]

(₹ in Lakhs except per equity share data)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited*	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited*	For the year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	For the Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		1	Revenue from operations	11,636	7,626	11,466
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period [before Tax, Exceptional / Extra-ordinary items]	(6,637)	(708)	(15,681)	(12,384)	(22,881)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional / Extra-ordinary items]	(6,637)	(708)	(1,09,470)	(25,212)	(1,16,670)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax [after Exceptional/Extra-ordinary items]	(7,132)	(728)	(1,09,689)	(25,729)	(1,16,901)
5	Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income/expenses after tax) including share of profit from joint venture	(7,405)	(916)	(1,10,375)	(26,554)	(1,16,603)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid)	5,854	5,854	5,854	5,854	5,854
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as at 31 Mar)	(98,943)	(72,642)	(72,642)	(98,943)	(72,642)
8	Securities Premium Account	18,403	18,403	18,403	18,403	18,403
9	Net Worth	(93,089)	(66,788)	(66,788)	(93,089)	(66,788)
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt (NCD)	15,000	15,000	17,250	15,000	17,250
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.33)	(1.91)	(1.91)	(1.33)	(1.91)
12	Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic [in Rs.]	(12.14)	(1.50)	(188.63)	(44.50)	(198.15)
	Diluted [in Rs.]	(12.14)	(1.50)	(188.63)	(44.50)	(198.15)
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,000	4,500	4,500	5,000	4,500
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	1,555	1,555	1,555	1,555	1,555
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.94)	(1.24)	(2.74)	(0.94)	(2.74)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(3.97)	(3.56)	(6.43)	(3.97)	(6.43)

Notes:

[1] The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015 duly reviewed, approved and authenticated by the Resolution Professional at the meeting held on 30 May 2022. The full format of the audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022

